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BAZEIX 2009 HMEPHZIQN I'ENIKQN AYKEIQN (90%)
XE ®OINOYZA BAOMOAOTIKH ZEIPA

npP. ENIZz. Baon Baon Aia@p. EmiT. Of¢ocic O£ocic Aila.
TMHMA/EXOAH IAP. TOAH E.M. o070 Baon “Aceh ¢ 1
EPI. MEAIO 2009 2008 09/08 2009 2009 2008 09/08
0
5" AEI ME EIAIKO
R NauTIAIGK®V SMoudwnv AEI Meipaiag (*) 17113 16803 310 135 135 135 0
s AlgBvav & Eupwn. AEI Oeogalovikn  (*) 16524 16149 375 108 108 108 0
>noudwv Makedoviag
(Mpwnv Algbvov &
Eupwn. Oikov. & lMoA.
>noudwv Makedoviag)
0
5" AEI
e NOYIOTIKNG & AEI ABrva 18536 18474 62 180 180 180 0
XpNUaTooikovouIkng OIK.
Mav. ABrvag
R AloIkNTIKNG EnioThung &  AEI ABnva 18431 18265 166 117 117 117 0
IV Texvoloyiag Oik. Mav.
ABnvag
gk NOYIOTIKNG & AEI ©eagoalovikn 18358 18208 150 108 108 108 0
XpPNUATOOIKOVOMIKNAG
Makedoviag
e Opyavwong & Aloiknong  AEI ABrva 18158 17941 217 225 225 225 0
Enixeipnoswv Oik. M.
ABnvag
g XpNUATOOIKOVONIKNG & AEI Meipaiag 17783 17645 138 117 117 117 0
Tpaneqikng AIOIKNTIKNAG
& OIKOVOQIKNAG EmoTnung AEI ABrva 17779 17616 163 180 180 180 0
Oikovouikou Mav. ABrivag
B MApKETIVYK & AEI ABrva 17653 17687 -34 108 108 108 0
Enikoivwviag Oik. Mav.
ABnvag
RIS Opyavwong & Aloiknong  AEI Oegoalovikn 17448 17382 66 198 198 198 0
Enixeipnoswyv Makedoviag
B3 OikovouikwV Emotnuov  AEI ©eagoalovikn 17346 17244 102 189 189 189 0
Makedoviag
RIS Opyavwong & Aloiknong  AEI Meipalag 17286 17258 28 243 243 243 0
Enixeipnoswv
e Algbvav & Eupwn. Oikov. AEI ABrva 16952 16810 142 108 108 108 0
>noudwv Oik. Mav.
ABnvag
BB OIkovouIKAG ENIoTAMNG AEI Meipalag 16938 16978 -40 225 225 225 0
& Oikiakng OIkovouiag & AEI ABnva 16853 16419 434 36 36 36 0
OikoAoyiag Xapokoneiou
e OIKOVOuIK®WV EnioTnuwv  AEI ABnva 16512 16481 31 288 288 288 0
*okx Aloiknong Enixsiproswv ~ AEI MNarpa 16495 16297 198 171 171 171 0
*% OikovouikwVv Emotnuov  AEI Ocooalovikn 16472 16408 64 297 297 297 0
BB v Blopnxavikng Aloiknong & AEI Meipalag 16361 16290 71 90 90 90 0
TexvoAoyiag
e OIKOVOMIK®WV EnioTnuwv  AEI BoAog 15942 15847 95 153 153 153 0
Oeooaliag
BB OikovouikwVv Emiotnuov  AEI MNatpa 15887 15921 -34 225 225 198 27
R >TATIOTIKNAG & AEI Meipalag 15834 15852 -18 162 162 162 0
Ac@alioTikng EmoTiung
e OIKOVOMIK®WV EnioTnuwv  AEI Iwavviva 15781 15704 77 180 180 171 9
R OIKOVOUIKNAG & AEI ABnva 15516 15619 -103 162 162 162 0

Mepipepeiakng AvanTuéng
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MavTeiou

BaAkavikwv, SAaB. &
AvaToA. Znoudwv
Makedoviag

OIkovouIkwV EnioTnuov
MeAonovvoou

Anuoaiag Aloiknong
MavTeiou

OikovouIkwV EnioTnuov
KpATng

AypoTikng Oikovopiag &
AvanTuéng Mewn. Mav.
ABnvag

Aloiknong Enixeiprioewv
Alyaiou

Aloiknong Enixeipriocwv
MavenioTnuiou ©pakng

MdapkeTivyk & Aloiknong
AsiToupylwv Makedoviag

Mepipepeiakng OIK.
AvanTuéng STePEAg
EAAGDacg

AleBvav OIKoV. SXECEWV
& AvanTuéng ©pakng

NauTiAiag &
EnixeipnuaTtikwv
Ynnpeoi®v Alyaiou

Aloiknong TexvoAoyiag
Makedoviag

AypoTIKAG AvanTuéng
©pdakng

Aloiknong Enixsipriocwv
AypoTIK®V MpoidvTov &
Tpopipwyv Iwavvivov
Alaxeipiong
MepiBaAlovTog & duo.
Nopwv Inavvivov

Opyavwong & Alaxeipiong

ABANTIGUOU
MeAonovvnoou

AEI ©teooalovikn

AEI TpinoAn
AEI ABnva
AEI P€Bupvo

AEI ABnva

AEI Xiog
AEI KopoTnvn
AEI ‘Edecoa

AEI AeiBadia

AEI KopoTtnvn

AEI Xiog

AEI Ndaouaoa
AEI OpeaoTiada

AEI Aypivio

AEI Aypivio

AEI Znapmn

15400

15361

15351

15266

15183

14802

14627

14618

14524

14427

14234

14156

11835

11558

11537

10669

15279

15458

15476

15233

15127

15010

15169

14763

14686

14504

14518

12023

12927

11986

12105

121

-97

-125

33

56

-208

-551

-239

-259

-270

-362

-188

-1369

-449

-1436

5° XTPATIQTIKEX - AXTYNOMIAX

OIKOVOUIKO (E3A%) ev.
Seipd

OIKOVOUIKO (2ZAZ) EId.
KaTt. N.3648/08 /B

OIKOVOUIKO (2ZAZ) EId.
KaTt. N.3648/08 /a
(Mpwnv 70 & 82)

AZI0PaTIKV EAA.
AcoTuvoupiacg lev. Zeipa

Yna&/kwv Aloik.
Agpornopiag (ZYA) lev.
Seipa

Yna&/kwv Aloik.
Agpornopiag (ZYA) Eid.
KaTt. N.3648/08 /B

AZI0PaTIKV EAA.
AcoTuvopiag E1d. Kar.
TPITEKN.(4%)

Yna&/kwv Aloik.
Aeponopiag (XYA) Eid.
KaT. N.3648/08 /a
(Mpwnv 70 & 82)

AEIOUATIKOV EAA.
AcoTuvopiag Eid. Kar.
MOAYTEK.(10%) (Mpwnv
84)

ST/AS ©eocoalovikn
ST/AS ©ecoalovikn

ST/AS ©ecoalovikn

ST/AS  ABnva

ST/AS ©eocoalovikn

ST/AS ©eocoalovikn

ST/AS  ABnva

ST/AS ©secoalovikn

ST/AS  A®fva

19455

19032

18989

18553

18484

18424

17786

17726

19306

18374

18883

18325

18177

18125

17605

17765

149

658

106

228

307

299

181

-39

63

99

252

207

45

225

135

63

72

198

108

54

180

135

126

90

20

10

113

33

15

13

63

99

252

207

45

225

135

63

72

198

108

54

180

135

126

90

20

10

113

33

15

13

63

99

252

207

45

216

63

72

198

99

54

180

135

126

90

21

11

98

32

16

11

15
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603

614

613

607

609

611

604

—

605

610

—

—

AEIOPATIKOV EAA.
AcTuvouiag (AcTuVouIKOi)
Fev. Zeipa

AEIOPATIKOV EAA.
AcoTuvouiag (AcTUVOMIKOI)
Ei3. KaT. TPITEKN.(4%)

AEIOUATIK®OV EAA.
AcoTuvopiag (AcTuVOuIKOI)
E1d. Kart.
MOAYTEK.(10%)

ACTUQUAAK®WV lev. Zeipa

TuApa Aveunonupaywmv
(MupooBeaTeg) Mev. Seipd

Tunua Aveunonupaywv
(MupoaoBeaTeg) EId. Kar.

AoTUQUAAKWV EId. Kar.
TPITEKN.(4%)

AcTUQUAAKWV EId. Kar.
MOAYTEK.(10%) (Mpdnv
84)

TOUPIOTIK®WV
Enixeipnoswv

TOUpIOTIKOV
EnayyeApdtwv Kpntng
(A.Z.T.E.A.N.)

TOUPIOTIKWV
EnayyeApartwv
(A.5.T.E.P.)

TOUPIOTIK®WV
Enixeipnoswv

ToOUpIOTIKOV
Enixelpnoswyv

ToupIOTIKWV
Enixeipnoswv Kpntng

ToUupIOTIKWV
Enixeipfoswy Meipaia

Eqapuoynv =. TAOGO®V
oTn Aioik. & oTo Eunodp.
Hneipou

ToUpIOTIKOV
Enixeipnoswyv

ToupIOTIKWV
Enixeipnoswyv Hngipou

NOYIOTIKAG
Eunopiag & AlapAuiong
Aloiknong Enixsipnoswv
NOYIOTIKAG
Aloiknong Enixeiprocwv
Eunopiag & Alapnuiong

Aloiknong Movadwv
Yyeiag & Mpovoiag

NOYIOTIKAG
NOYIOTIKAG
Aloiknong Enixsiproswv
AOYIOTIKAG
Aloiknong Enixeiprocwv

Anuocinv ZxEoswv &
Enikoivwviag AuT.
Makedoviag

ANUOCIOV ZXEOEWV &
Enikoivwviag Ioviov
NRowv

>T/AZ

>T/AZ

2T/AZ

>T/AZ
>T/AZ

2T/AZ

>T/AZ

>T/AZ

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI
TEI
TEI
TEI
TEI
TEI
TEI

TEI
TEI
TEI
TEI
TEI
TEI

TEI

ABrva 17433 18052
ABrva 16941 17909
Abnva 15963 17068
ABnva 13124 14303
ABrva 12314 10969
A6rva 12084
ABrva 11741 13516
ABrva 10104 10057
0
5" TEI ME EIAIKO
A6rva (*) 13244 13346
Ay. (*) 11273 11153
NikoAaog
POBOC (*) 11141 11008
narpa (*) 11087 10627
Aapioa (*) 11028 11050
HpakAeio (*) 11020 11082
S nETOEG (*) 11011 11058
Hyoupevitoa (*) 10607 10690

©egocalovikn (*) 10395 10981

Hyoupevitoa (*)

5° AXTE
Neipaidc 14599 14772
ABnva 14444 14799
ABnva 14357 14608
©sooalovikn 14033 14090
Meipalag 13957 14338
Oecoalovikn 13689 13756
ABnva 13524 13711
MNarpa 13147 13462
XaAkida 12228 12851
MNarpa 11487 11858
Napioa 11280 11970
XaAkida 11238 12050
KaaTopia 11209 11287
ApYOCTOAI 10878 11134

-619

-968

-1105

-1179
1345

-1775

47

-102

120

133

460

-22

-62

-83

-586

-173
-355
-251

-57
-381

-67
-187

-315
-623
-371
-690
-812

-78

-256

78

1525
23

70

177

62

14

29

17

197

41

102
58
58

110
83
84
58

148
325
193
290
281
363

308

78

1525
23

70

177

62

41

61

144

158

138

69

267

97

171

102
58
58

110
83
84
58

148
325
193
290
281
363

308

26

1110
20

50

106

63

44

44

157

186

201

74

264

90

223

111
63
74

119
90

105
63

157
321
201
263
260
371

293

52

415

20

71

17

-13

-28

-63

-52

15
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A10iknoNng KoIvoVvIKoV -
SUVETAIPIOTIK®OV
Enixeipnoswyv &
Opyavwoewv

Al0iknong ZuoTnUATWY
Epodiaouou AuT.
Makedoviag

Aigbvouc Epnopiou AuT.
Makedoviag
XpNUATOOIKOVOUIKNG &
ACQaAIoTIKNG KpATNG
EnixeipnuatikoU
>xediaopol & MAnp/Kwv
SuoTnUAaTwv

NOYIGTIKNG
XPNUATOOIKOVOUIKNG &
EAeyKkTIKNAG Hneipou
XPNUATOOIKOVOUIKNG &
EAEYKTIKNG

Epapuoywv
MAnpo@opikng atn Aloik.
& atnv Oikovouia
Tonikng Autodioiknaong
AoyI0TIKNG Hneipou
Eunopiag & Alapnuiong
Kpntng
XPNUATOOIKOVOUIK®MV
Eqapuoywv AuT.
Makedoviag

E@apu. MAnpo®. otn
Aloiknon & oTtnv
Oikovouia Ioviwv Nnowv
E@app. MAnpo®. otn
Aloiknon & oTtnv
Oikovopia MaTpag
NoYIOTIKNG KpATNG
Al0iKNoNG SuoThHATWV
Epodiaouol XaAkidag
Tunonoinong &
Alakivnong Mpoiovtwv
Oea/vikng
Enixeipnoiakng
MANPo@opIknG AuT.
Makedoviag

Epnopiag & Alapnpiong
narpag

Aloiknong Enixeipnogwyv
AuT. Makedoviag
Aloiknong Enixsipnoswv
Ioviwv Nnowv

E@app. MAnpo®. otn
Aloiknon & oTtnv
Oikovopia AuT.
Makedoviag

Aloiknong Enixsipnoswv
NOYIOTIKAG

Aloiknong Enixeipnoswyv
Aloiknong Enixeipnogwyv
KpATng

Eunopiag & Alapnuiong
Aapiag

Aloiknong Movadwv
Yyeiag & Mpovolag
Aloiknong & Alaxeipiong
'Epywv

AypoTikng AvanTuéng &

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI
TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI
TEI
TEI
TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI

TEI

MeCOAOYYI

IpeReva

KaaTopia
Ay.

NikoAaog
Matpa

ZEppeg
MNp€Rela
KaAaparta
MegoAOYYI
KaAapdaTa

MpeRela
Iepanerpa

KoZavn

Neukdada

AuaAiada

HpdakAegio

OnBa

KaTtepivn

IpeBeva

AuaAiada
KoZavn
An&oupl

IpeBeva

Aapioa
KaBaAa
ZEppeg
HpdkAeio

Apopiooa
KaAapara
Aapioa

©eooalovikn

10692

10434

10205

10144

10123

10111

10068

10059

10006

10003

9969
9966

9962

9951

9924

9893

9805

9655

9652

9650

9635

9581

9581

9543
9473
9407
9320

9302

9284

9269

9253

11058

9501

9431

10597

10748

10583

9859

9252

9661

9675
9275

10007

10060

9615

10167

9842

8868

9220

9794

9928

10694
8853
8988
9834

9724

9467

10013

10024

-366

704

713

-474

-637

-515

200

754

342

294
691

-109

309

-274

-37

787

415

-213

-347

-1151
620
419

-514

-422

-183

-744

-771

266

15

144

377

24

26

20

20

77
35

30

24

239

55

26

53

32

13

33

207
160
76
77

93

68

27

39

266

138

309

185

144

377

221

207

309

221

290
240

254

227

138

278

213

138

102

69

378

240

207

210
345
240
171

207

240

207

97

266

342

201

157

350

239

223

335

260

313
260

275

223

149

277

231

126

447

246

223

202
372
260
186

201

260

223

74

-33

-16

-13

27

-18

-16

-26

-39

-23
-20

-21

-11

-18

12

-69

-16

-27
-20
-15

-20

-16

23






